IS000034-REV25 ECO #150-29-03
SERIES AMP
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech’s series AMP power amplifiers utilize
advanced PHEMT MMICs and transistors to
obtain high output power in the 18 to 110 GHz

amplifiers.
Heat sinks are available for select models. See
series HSK datasheet or the “How to Order”
section for more details.
POWER AMPLIFIERS AND DRIVER AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES:
• Wideband coverage
• Modular compact design
• Military or commercial units
available
• 2.92, 2.4, 1.85 mm or
Waveguide interfaces as
required
• Internal voltage regulation and
bias circuitry
• State-of-the-art output power
performance
APPLICATIONS:
• Transmitters
• LO amplification
• Amplified sources
• Radar front-ends
•
IS000034-REV25 ECO #150-29-03
SERIES AMP
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Amplifiers
Model Number FLow FHigh
Gain (typ.)
(dB)
1dBCP (typ.)
(dBm)
Psat
(typ.) (dBm) Connector
Current
(A)
(typ. at
Psat)
 4
Input
Voltage
(V)
(min-
max)
Max
RF
Input
Power
(dBm)
Outline
Drawing
AMP-KK-01190
2
 18 23 23 30 *
2.92/2.4
mm 1.20 9 – 12
26 Fig.1
AMP-42-01190 18 23 24 30.5 * WR-42 1.20 9 – 12
26 Fig.2
AMP-42-02030 18 26.5 23 to 18
3
 23 * WR-42 0.80 7.5 – 15
23 Fig.2
AMP-42-02230 18 26.5 19 26.5 * WR-42 1.30 8 – 15 23 Fig.2
AMP-KK-01020
2
 18.5 26.5 11 28 *
2.92/2.4
mm 1.15 8 – 12

SERIES AMP
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
   HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
AMP-XX-AAAAA
XX = Standard Connector
KK – 2.92 mm connector
       QQ – 2.4 mm connector
       VV – 1.85 mm connector
 42 – WR-42 waveguide
 28 – WR-28 waveguide
 22 – WR-22 waveguide
 19 – WR-19 waveguide
 15 – WR-15 waveguide
       12 – WR-12 waveguide
 10 – WR-10 waveguide
        08 – WR-08 waveguide
AAAAA = Standard Model Number
Choose a standard model number from our product list above. If
none of these products meet your requirements, please feel free to
contact Millitech for a special order.
Please specify frequency range for all narrowband units.
Heat Sink Information**
Heat Sink Model Number AMP Outline Drawing Number
HSK-002 Fig. 10, Fig. 12, Fig. 13, Fig. 14
HSK-003
Fig. 1, Fig. 2, Fig. 3, Fig. 5, Fig. 6, Fig. 7,
Fig. 8, Fig. 9, Fig. 11, Fig. 13
HSK-004 Fig. 4
** /  Heat sinks are sold separately. For AMP models drawing 5 watts or more, Millitech recommends purchasing a heat
sink. Please see Millitech’s series HSK datasheet or contact Millitech for more details.